BOROUGH OF SEWICKLEY
COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE AGENDA

TUESDAY, APRIL 12, 2011
7:30 P.M.

COUNCIL INTERVIEWS
6:30 p.m. - Todd Renner

6:45 p.m. - Patrick J. Keane
7:00 p.m. - Robert “Mike” Glenn
7:15 p.m. - Andrew Klaber

I. CALL TO ORDER AT 7:30 P.M.

Il. COMMENTS FROM THE PUBLIC
*1. Right to Know Request — Copier Lease Information
*2.  Sewickley United Methodist Church
August 13, 2011 — Use of Thorn Street
*3.  Letters to and from Mrs. Jane Theherne-Thomas — Re: Road Repairs

*4, Request to Use Chadwick Park Tennis Courts

I, COMMENTS FROM THE PRESIDENT/MEMBERS/MAYOR
*1.  Mayor Jeffe
A. Memorial Day Parade Minutes
B. K-9 Paddle Tournament
2. Council President Hague

A.  Executive Session
There will be an Executive Session regarding personnel matters.

*B. QVCOG Recycling Day — Saturday, May 7, 2011
C. May Mart — Saturday, May 7, 2011
*3. 2010 Audit — Mark C. Turnley, CPA
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IV. REPORT ON BUILDING, ZONING, WWT PLANT AND PUBLIC WORKS

*1.
*2.
*3.
*4,

Building Inspector’s Report
Public Works Report
Wastewater Treatment Report
Consulting Engineer's Report

V. SOLICITOR’S REPORT

*1.

*2.
*3.
*4,

*5.
*6.
*T.

Solicitor’s Report

Solicitor’s Invoice

Ordinance for 125 Cafeteria Plan

Tax Assessment Appeals

Jordan Tax Service Delinquent Tax Report for March 2011
Postponement of Sheriff’s Sale

MCM Ventures, Ltd. V. Zoning Hearing Board of the Borough of Sewickley
No. S.A. 10-1222

VI. REPORT FROM BOROUGH MANAGER

*1.
*2.
*3.
*4,
*5.
*6.
*7.
*8.
*9.

2011 Road Project

Gallery Walk and Sewickley Unleashed
Rock Salt Contract Exercise of First Option
Chestnut Street Plaque

Beaver Hall Associates — Lien Request
2011 Liquid Fuels Payment

Letter to Kurt Dizak

Simplex Grinnell

Brick Road Repair Detail
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VII. EXECUTIVE SESSION
*1.  Personnel Matters

CORRESPONDENCE
*1.  PLCM Legislator Locator
*2.  Postal Service — Increase in Rates

* Included in Packet
** Included in Previous Packet



